T2

T2

(o]

T2
T10

12
15
T10
T13
T13
16

10
11
12
T13
T13
15
16

Alister MacKenzie Invitational

Meadow Club
Fairfax, CA
Meadow Club and Meadow Club
Dates: Oct 07 - Oct 08

Team

Pepperdine 273
St. Mary's (CA) 269
California 274
Boise State 273
Long Beach State 277
Chattanooga 278
San Diego State 276
San Jose State 273
Santa Clara 284
San Diego 279
Nevada 285
UC Santa Barbara 293
Loyola Marymount Univ. 284
California 286
Fresno State 286
Hawaii 296

266
275
272
276
273
273
278
281
272
278
280
273
284
282
284
295

Scores

539
544
546
549
550
551
554
554
556
557
565
566
568
568
570
591

+23
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Start

1
T6
T2
T2
T6
T2
T28

T8
T28

T8
T17

T8

T2

T8
T21

T8
T21

T8
T21
T37
T28
T37
T17
T66

T8
T46

T8
T28

T8
T21
T37
T37
T17
T28
T28
T54
T21
T66
T66
T21
T46
T37
T46
T54

T66

Finish

1

2

3
T4
T4
T6
T6
T6
T9
T9
T9
T9
T9
T14
T14
T14
T14
T18
T18
T18
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T28
T28
T28
T28
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T39
T39
T39
T39
T43
T43

T43

Player

Sean Yu

Sahith Theegala
Blake Hathcoat
Matthew McCarty
Harrison Kingsley
Hugo Townsend
Tyler Schafer
Michael Cliff
Berk Harvey
Evan Peterson *
Joshua McCarthy
Hunter Epson
Ethan Farnam
Brian Humphreys
Puwit Anupansuebsai
Kaiwen Liu
William Mouw
Ash Hakim

Matt Smith

Kento Yamawaki
Joe Highsmith
Sam Meek

Leo Oyo

Matt Moomjian
Finigan Tilly

Will Porter

Owen Avrit
Mason Schulze
Oliver Simonsen
Jamie Cheatham
Dylan Menante
Alex Talbot

Kyle Maspat
Newport Laparojkit *
Christian Banke
Zackary Kaneshiro
Steve Sugimoto
Joey Vrzich *
Connor Nolan
Sam Harned
Brett Bennett
Bryce Wortman
Trey Davis
Raymond Navis

Ryan Grauman

Alister MacKenzie Invitational

Meadow Club
Fairfax, CA
Meadow Club and Meadow Club
Dates: Oct 07 - Oct 08

Team

San Jose State
Pepperdine

St. Mary's (CA)
Santa Clara

San Diego

Boise State

Long Beach State
Fresno State
Santa Clara

St. Mary's (CA)
Pepperdine

Long Beach State
St. Mary's (CA)
Boise State

San Diego State
California
Pepperdine

St. Mary's (CA)
Chattanooga
California
Pepperdine
Nevada

San Diego State
UC Santa Barbara
California
Chattanooga
Long Beach State
Boise State
Chattanooga
California
Pepperdine

Boise State
California

San Diego State
San Diego State
Santa Clara

San Diego State
Pepperdine
Chattanooga
Nevada

UC Santa Barbara
San Jose State
Nevada

Loyola Marymount Univ.

St. Mary's (CA)

61
66
65
65
66
65
70
67
70
67
68
67
65
67
69
67
69
67
69
71
70
71
68
74
67
72
67
70
67
69
71
71
68
70
70
73
69
74
74
69
72
71
72
73

74

66
64
67
68
67
69
64
67
65
68
67
68
70
69
67
69
67
70
68
66
68
67
70
64
71
66
71
69
72
70
68
69
72
70
70
67
71
66
67
72
69
70
70
69

68

Scores

127
130
132
133
133
134
134
134
135
135
135
135
135
136
136
136
136
137
137
137
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
139
139
139
139
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
141
141
141
141
142
142

142
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Start

T54
T66
T37
T21
T46
T54
T37
T54
T28
T66
T78
T37
T17
T54
T28
T46
T54
T54
T46
T54
T66
T54
T46
T82
T46
T75
T82
T54
T75
T78
T28
T54
T37
T66
T78
T82
T66
T78
T75

Finish Player

T43 Connor Golembeski
T43 Donald Kay
T43 Alrik Pan
T43 Gavin Cohen
T43 Aaron Chen
T51 Trip Morris
T51 Callum Bruce
T51 Carl Corpus *
T51 Jiaxuan Hu
T51 Kyle Kinnane
T51 James Song
T51 Brandon Jacobs
T51 Parker Sisk
T51 Skyler Eubank
T60 Cameron Meeks
T60 Mikey Slesinski
T60 Tony Gil
T60 Cooper Hunt
T60 Evan Kawai
T60 Matthew Sutherland
T66 Bryce Kvick
T66 Nate Jetter
T66 Mason Glinski
T66 Keith Moles
T70 Tommy Stephenson
T70 Nickolaus Nelson
T70 Kotaro Murata
T70 Caleb Shetler
74 Kevin Huff
75 Konrad Brauckmeyer
T76 Moritz Lammel
T76 Ryan Helgans
T76 Justin Arcano
T76 Tyler Gardner
T76 Ethan Barnes
T81 Alejandro Gutierrez
T81 Cole Yoshida
T81 Matt Lloyd
84 Mitchell Abbott

Alister MacKenzie Invitational

Meadow Club
Fairfax, CA
Meadow Club and Meadow Club
Dates: Oct 07 - Oct 08

Team

California

San Diego

San Diego

Loyola Marymount Univ.
California

Long Beach State

San Diego State

San Jose State

San Diego

Loyola Marymount Univ.
California

UC Santa Barbara

San Jose State

Boise State

Loyola Marymount Univ.
St. Mary's (CA)

Nevada

California

San Diego

Fresno State

Long Beach State

San Jose State

Loyola Marymount Univ.
UC Santa Barbara
Fresno State

Hawaii

Hawaii

San Jose State

Fresno State

Santa Clara
Chattanooga

California

Hawaii

Fresno State

UC Santa Barbara
Santa Clara

Hawaii

Hawaii

Nevada

73
74
71
69
72
73
71
73
70
74
76
71
68
73
70
72
73
73
72
73
74
73
72
77
72
75
77
73
75
76
70
73
71
74
76
77
74
76
75

69
68
71
73
70
70
72
70
73
69
67
72
75
70
74
72
71
71
72
71
71
72
73
68
74
71
69
73
72
72
79
76
78
75
73
76
79
77
80

Scores

142
142
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
147
148
149
149
149
149
149
153
153
153
155
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+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+2
+2
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+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+11
+11
+11
+13



Alister MacKenzie Invitational

Meadow Club
Fairfax, CA

Meadow Club and Meadow Club
Dates: Oct 07 - Oct 08

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Pepperdine 273 266 539
2 Sahith Theegala (2) 66 64 130
T9 Joshua McCarthy (4) 68 67 135
T14 William Mouw (1) 69 67 136
T21 Joe Highsmith (3) 70 68 138
T28 Dylan Menante (5) 71 68 139
2 St. Mary's (CA) 269 275 544
3 Blake Hathcoat (2) 65 67 132
T9 Ethan Farnam (4) 65 70 135
T18 Ash Hakim (1) 67 70 137
T43 Ryan Grauman (3) 74 68 142
T60 Mikey Slesinski (5) 72 72 144
3 California 274 272 546
T14 Kaiwen Liu (5) 67 69 136
T18 Kento Yamawaki (1) 71 66 137
T21 Finigan Tilly (4) 67 71 138
T28 Jamie Cheatham (2) 69 70 139
T51 James Song (3) 76 67 143
4 Boise State 273 276 549
T6 Hugo Townsend (2) 65 69 134
T14 Brian Humphreys (5) 67 69 136
T28 Mason Schulze (4) 70 69 139
T32 Alex Talbot (3) 7 69 140
T51 Skyler Eubank (1) 73 70 143
5 Long Beach State 277 273 550
T6 Tyler Schafer (5) 70 64 134
T9 Hunter Epson (1) 67 68 135
T21 Owen Auvrit (2) 67 71 138
T51 Trip Morris (4) 73 70 143
T66 Bryce Kvick (3) 74 71 145
6 Chattanooga 278 273 551
T18 Matt Smith (4) 69 68 137
T21 Will Porter (5) 72 66 138
T28 Oliver Simonsen (2) 67 72 139
T39 Connor Nolan (1) 74 67 141
T76 Moritz Lammel (3) 70 79 149
T7 San Diego State 276 278 554
T14 Puwit Anupansuebsai (2) 69 67 136
T21 Leo Oyo (4) 68 70 138
T32 Christian Banke (1) 70 70 140
T32 Steve Sugimoto (5) 69 71 140
T51 Callum Bruce (3) 71 72 143
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T7 San Jose State 273 281 554
1 Sean Yu (1) 61 66 127
T39 Bryce Wortman (2) 7 70 141
T51 Parker Sisk (3) 68 75 143
T66 Nate Jetter (5) 73 72 145
T70 Caleb Shetler (4) 73 73 146
9 Santa Clara 284 272 556
T4 Matthew McCarty (1) 65 68 133
T9 Berk Harvey (2) 70 65 135
T32 Zackary Kaneshiro (3) 73 67 140
75 Konrad Brauckmeyer (4) 76 72 148
T81 Alejandro Gutierrez (5) 77 76 153
10 San Diego 279 278 557
T4 Harrison Kingsley (1) 66 67 133
T43 Alrik Pan (2) 71 7 142
T43 Donald Kay (3) 74 68 142
T51 Jiaxuan Hu (5) 70 73 143
T60 Evan Kawai (4) 72 72 144
1 Nevada 285 280 565
T21 Sam Meek (3) 71 67 138
T39 Sam Harned (1) 69 72 141
T43 Trey Davis (4) 72 70 142
T60 Tony Gil (2) 73 71 144
84 Mitchell Abbott (5) 75 80 155
12 UC Santa Barbara 293 273 566
T21 Matt Moomjian (1) 74 64 138
T39 Brett Bennett (3) 72 69 141
T51 Brandon Jacobs (2) 71 72 143
T66 Keith Moles (4) 77 68 145
T76 Ethan Barnes (5) 76 73 149
T13 Loyola Marymount Univ. 284 284 568
T43 Gavin Cohen (1) 69 73 142
T43 Raymond Navis (2) 73 69 142
T51 Kyle Kinnane (4) 74 69 143
T60 Cameron Meeks (5) 70 74 144
T66 Mason Glinski (3) 72 73 145
T13 California 286 282 568
732 Kyle Maspat (2) 68 72 140
T43 Aaron Chen (3) 72 70 142
T43 Connor Golembeski (5) 73 69 142
T60 Cooper Hunt (4) 73 7 144
T76 Ryan Helgans (1) 73 76 149
15 Fresno State 286 284 570
T6 Michael Cliff (1) 67 67 134
T60 Matthew Sutherland (3) 73 7 144
T70 Tommy Stephenson (2) 72 74 146
74 Kevin Huff (4) 75 72 147
T76 Tyler Gardner (5) 74 75 149
16 Hawaii 296 295 591
T70 Kotaro Murata (3) 77 69 146
T70 Nickolaus Nelson (4) 75 7 146
T76 Justin Arcano (1) 71 78 149
T81 Matt Lioyd (2) 76 77 153
T81 Cole Yoshida (5) 74 79 153
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T9 Evan Peterson (St. Mary's (CA)) 67 68 135
T32 Newport Laparojkit (San Diego State) 70 70 140
T32 Joey Vrzich (Pepperdine) 74 66 140
T51 Carl Corpus (San Jose State ) 73 70 143
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Alister MacKenzie Invitational

Meadow Club
Fairfax, CA
Meadow Club and Meadow Club
Dates: Oct 07 - Oct 08

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

H. Epson LBSU 263 -3 S. Yu SJSU 3.55 -10 H. Townsend Boise St. 3.67 -8

S. Theegala Pepperdine 2.63 -3 E. Farnam SMC 3.73 -6 H. Kingsley San Diego 4.00 -6

W. Mouw Pepperdine 2.63 -3 E. Peterson SMC 373 -6 M. Schulze Boise St. 400 -6

J. Vrzich Pepperdine 2.75 -2 B. Hathcoat SMC 377 -5 J. Cheatham California 400 -6

M. Smith Chatt 275 -2 M. McCarty  SantaClara 3.77 -5 C. Nolan Chatt 4.00 -6

R. Grauman SMC 275 -2 S. Theegala Pepperdine 3.77 -5 K. Liu California 417 -5

J. McCarthy Pepperdine 2.75 -2 J. McCarthy  Pepperdine 3.82 -4 S. Sugimoto  SDSU 417 -5

N. Nelson Hawaii 275 -2 M. Cliff FresnoSt. 3.82 -4 Z.Kaneshiro SantaClara 4.17 -5

B. Hathcoat SMC 275 -2 A. Hakim SMC 382 -4 L. Oyo SDSU 417 -5

B. Humphreys Boise St. 275 -2 T. Davis Nevada 3.86 -3 J. Highsmith  Pepperdine 4.17 -5

M. McCarty SantaClara 2.75 -2 M. Slesinski  SMC 386 -3 R. Navis LMU-CA 417 -5

P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 275 -2 W. Porter Chatt 391 -2 J. Hu San Diego 4.17 -5

M. Cliff Fresno St. 2.88 -1 B. Harvey SantaClara 3.91 -2 A. Talbot Boise St. 417 -5

B. Harvey SantaClara 2.88 -1 T. Schafer LBSU 391 -2 O. Avrit LBSU 417 -5

S.Yu SJSuU 2.88 -1 S. Meek Nevada 391 -2 T. Schafer LBSU 417 -5

T. Stephenson Fresno St. 2.88 -1 K. Yamawaki California 3.91 -2 H. Epson LBSU 417 -5

W. Porter Chatt 2.88 -1 H. Kingsley = San Diego 391 -2 E. Kawai San Diego 4.17 -5

N. Jetter SJSuU 2.88 -1 M. Smith Chatt 395 A1 C. Bruce SDSU 433 -4

M. Glinski LMU-CA 2.88 -1 O. Avrit LBSU 395 A1 C. Corpus SJSU 433 4

P. Sisk SJSU 2.88 -1 J. Highsmith  Pepperdine 3.95 -1 S. Theegala Pepperdine 4.33 -4

T. Schafer LBSU 2.88 -1 C. Banke SDSU 395 -1 D. Menante  Pepperdine 4.33 -4

J. Song California 2.88 -1 K. Liu California 395 -1 W. Mouw Pepperdine 4.33 -4

Eagles Birdies Pars

H. Kingsley San Diego 3 |S.Yu SJSU 17 |S. Eubank Boise St. 29
J. Hu San Diego 2 |B. Harvey SantaClara 12 |T.Gil Nevada 28
S. Theegala Pepperdine 2 |M. McCarty SantaClara 12 |T. Morris LBSU 28
H. Townsend Boise St. 2 |K. Yamawaki California 12 |C. Hunt California 27
T. Schafer LBSU 2 |S. Theegala Pepperdine 12 |K. Maspat California 26
M. Abbott Nevada 1 |W. Mouw Pepperdine 12 |C. Golembeski California 26
E. Kawai San Diego 1 |B. Humphreys Boise St. 11 |F. Tilly California 26
M. Smith Chatt 1 |M. Moomjian UCSB 11 |Z. Kaneshiro SantaClara 26
M. Sutherland Fresno St. 1 |J. McCarthy Pepperdine 11 |B. Hathcoat SMC 26
J. Vrzich Pepperdine 1 |W. Porter Chatt 11 |C. Meeks LMU-CA 25
E. Barnes UCsB 1 |S. Meek Nevada 11 |B. Wortman SJSU 25
O. Avrit LBSU 1 |J. Highsmith Pepperdine 11 |N. Laparojkit SDSU 25
J. Cheatham California 1 |H. Townsend Boise St. 11 |O. Avrit LBSU 25
E. Peterson SMC 1 |E. Farnam SMC 10 |T. Davis Nevada 24
M. McCarty SantaClara 1 |P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 10 |B. Kvick LBSU 24
F. Tilly California 1 |M. Cliff Fresno St. 10 |M. Smith Chatt 24
Z. Kaneshiro SantaClara 1 |B. Hathcoat SMC 10 JA.Pan San Diego 24
K. Moles UCSB 1 |H. Epson LBSU 10 M. Cliff Fresno St. 24
T. Stephenson Fresno St. 1 J. Vrzich Pepperdine 9 |C. Banke SDSU 24
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 1 |D. Menante Pepperdine 9 |K. Liu California 24
R. Navis LMU-CA 1 |A. Talbot Boise St. 9 |J. Arcano Hawaii 24
K. Brauckmeyer SantaClara 1 |E. Peterson SMC 9 |S. Sugimoto SDSU 24
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Alister MacKenzie Invitational

Meadow Club and Meadew Club
's: Oct 07 - Oct

Average score per round

Meadow Club 70.93
2 IMeadow Club | 70.24

Total Average Scores

Meadow Club 70.58 168

Meadow Club: Meadow Club

ouble double average
T

_\!
<

~ QJ

©

N

6| 4| 454 +0.27
5 4| 36 37 5 1
9| 4| 464 +0.21
2[4 [ 443 15 60 9
3| 4| 03 ¥0.14
3[4 403 15 | 48 15 6
5 3| 194 +013
4 [ 4 400 1 8 [ 69 5 1 T T 23 012
5 [ 3 104 13 [ 47 24 ol 21 378 7011
6| 4| 454 9 [ 46 26 3 14| 3| 208 +0.10
71[ 4 [ 436 14 [ 51 14 5 17| 4] 428 +0.00
8 [ 3 165 11 | 64 9 18 4] 363 +0.00
9| 4| 464 9| 52 19 4 8] 3] 16 0.02
4| 4| 400 -0.04
10 4 [ 37 12 | 54 1 1 1
0 378 5 6 2| 4| 443 20,07
11 [ 3 [ 152 20 |[ 53 10 1 =T 71 38 507
12 4 382 15 | 60 9 11 3] 152 -0.10
13| 5| 543 3[ 3243 6 16| 4| 323 -0.30
14 [ 3 [ 208 8 [ 64 8 4 13| 5| 543 20.38
15 [ 5| 506 5[ 4225 11 1 1] 5] 492 -0.40
1 0.4
16 | 4 | 323 1 32| 43 7 1 5| S| 506 046
17 [ 4 [ 428 21 [ 47 12 3 1
18 | 4 | 363 20 |[ 47 14 3
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=1&topar=-3&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Alister MacKenzie Invitational

Meadow Club and Meadow Club
Daf 't 08

tes: Oct 07 - Oct

Round 1 Round 2
hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar LSSl Bl PRs reI:t\i/veerigepar
9| 4| 464 +0.35 6| 4| 454 +0.27
141 3| 208 +0.29 9| 4| 464 +0.21
71 4| 436 +0.25 3] 4| 403 +0.14
4| 403 +0.23 51 3| 194 +0.13
18 4] 363 +0.15 7| 4| 436 +0.12
6| 4| 454 +0.13 10| 4| 378 +0.11
8| 3| 165 +0.10 14| 3] 208 +0.10
17| 4| 428 +0.10 17| 4| 428 +0.00
5] 3| 194 +0.08 18| 4| 363 +0.00
2| 4] 443 +0.02 8| 3| 165 -0.02
4| 4] 400 +0.01 4| 4] 400 -0.04
111 3] 152 -0.06 2| 4] 443 -0.07
12| 4| 382 -0.08 12| 4] 382 -0.07
16| 4] 323 -0.08 1] 3] 152 -0.10
10| 4| 378 -0.12 16| 4] 323 -0.30
13| 5| 543 -0.29 13| 5| 543 -0.38
15| 5| 506 -0.49 1 5| 492 -0.40
1 51 492 -0.65 15| 5| 506 -0.46
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Alister MacKenzie Invitational

Fairfax, CA
MeadoDw Club and Meadow Club
a

tes: Oct 07 - Oct 08

1 51 492 9 82 | 69 6 1 1
2 4 | 443 24 1124 20
3 4 | 403 27 | 93 38 10
4 4 | 400 1 20 | 131 12 4
5 3 194 20 | 110 38
6 4 | 454 24 | 92 47 4 1
7 4 | 436 18 | 110 31 9
8 3 165 22 1118 28
9 4 | 464 19 | 93 48 7 1
10 4 378 34 | 106 24 3 1
11 3 152 37 | 110 18 3
12 4 382 34 | 114 19 1
13 5 543 5 61| 90 10 1 1
14 3 208 13 | 120 25 10
15 5 506 12 83 || 50 19 4
16 4 323 2 48 1101 14 3
17 4 | 428 32 | 101 31 3 1
18 4 363 29 | 104 28 7

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat


http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=1&topar=-3&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

